
3 - SPANISH 1B spring - S Gradebook Summary Galdamez, R

Overall
Student Number Grade Pct Mark

Max Points

**Grading Completed

10

Assignment Number

5 2510 151015 5 5105 195 5 105 101010 5

1 182 43 875 6 161513 149 10 1211 201917

38 Assignments15

21

5

22

10

23

1628 8 125 20.2510 5610 4 585 92.5 5 105 81010 5 74.32 C12 5 10
1632 8 14.55 2510 151010 5 5105 145 5 105 8.75910 5 95.91 A13.5 5 10
1669 8 14.52.5 2510 15910 5 5105 145 105 91010 5 91.82 A-14.5 10
1680 8 125 20.2510 8710 4 585 122.5 4.5 105 9510 5 80.25 B-14 5 5
1705 8 14.55 2510 151010 5 5105 185 5 105 9.751010 5 98.19 A+14.5 5 10
1767 8 135 22.510 10.5810 5 57.54 65 4 105 7.51010 4 80.29 B-12 5 9
1778 8 125 2110 13410 5 585 105 5 105 9.5510 5 77.72 C+12 5 6
1785 8 55 21.7510 10710 3 58.55 103 4.5 105 7.5910 5 74.16 C12.5 5 10
1796 8 145 22.7510 151010 5 5105 195 5 105 101010 5 97.56 A+15 5 10
1821 8 13.55 21.7510 15810 5 5105 185 5 105 101010 5 94.53 A13.5 5 8
1862 8 115 21.7510 15710 3 585 132.5 2.5 105 8.5510 2.5 81.91 B-12 5 10
1876 8 115 19.2510 865 56.54 63.5 5 59.81 F13 5 10
1885 8 125 2110 12510 5 57.55 55 4 55 995 73.93 C-*NA 5 8
1889 8 125 18.510 15710 3 595 193.5 85 8.55 73.91 C-12.5

1890 8 125 2110 15910 5 575 185 5 105 9.51010 5 86.99 B12.5 5 8
1898 8 112.5 18.55 9610 3 56.55 113 5 85 9510 2.5 72 C-12 4 9
1902 8 *NA*NA *NA*NA *NA*NA*NA *NA *NA*NA*NA *NA*NA *NA *NA*NA *NA*NA*NA *NA 62.5 D-*NA *NA *NA

1905 8 122.5 20.2510 13.5108 3.5 5105 154.5 105 8.7510 5 89.49 B+14 5 9.5
1916 8 125 18.510 9610 3 575 114.5 4.5 105 7.5105 5 75.9 C14 5 10
1923 8 145 22.510 151010 5 105 155 5 105 91010 5 93.78 A-13.5 5 7
1930 8 145 22.7510 151010 5 5105 195 5 105 101010 5 96.52 A14.5 5 10
1950 8 145 22.7510 1495 5*NA5 162.5 3.5 95 91010 89.19 B+14 5 9.5
2125 8 115 19.255 6610 5 585 105 5 55 8.5510 5 74.67 C12.5 5 10
2149 8 144 22.55 14.51010 5 5105 174.5 5 105 10910 5 96.94 A15 5 10
2168 8 115 19.2510 10.5510 5 574 102.5 5 45 710 2.5 73.13 C-13 5 10

9.9 12.334.64 21.379.37 12.27.74.43 58.544.87 13.124.06 4.63 9.085 8.838.559.54 4.59Class Averages:

Scores based upon graded assignments 1 - 38

**Assignments are not counted until graded.

* Indicates Max Value of 0 (zero)

8.83 4.95 9.08 82.61 B-
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5

Assignment Number

19 2010 101010 10 1010 1020 38 1515

24 25 2726 313028 29 3836 3732 33 3534

38 Assignments

1628 8 1014 *NA7 1095 10 1010 74.32 C
1632 8 1017 1910 1295 10 1010 9.5 95.91 A
1669 8 1019 1910 10105 10 109 10 91.82 A-
1680 8 1018 158 992.5 10 88 10 80.25 B-
1705 8 1017 1910 10105 10 1010 10 98.19 A+
1767 8 1015 1610 1095 10 9.758 1011 80.29 B-
1778 8 1014 1510 10 10 77.72 C+
1785 8 1016 1310 105 10 8.58 10 74.16 C
1796 8 1018 1910 10105 9.510 10 97.56 A+
1821 8 1020 2010 9105 108 10 94.53 A
1862 8 1016 1710 10 108 10 81.91 B-
1876 8 17 12 7 9 59.81 F
1885 8 1014 145 28 10 73.93 C-
1889 8 1017.5 103 8 73.91 C-
1890 8 1016 2010 105 1010 10 86.99 B
1898 8 1013 159 10105 10 75 10 72 C-
1902 8 10*NA *NA*NA 10*NA *NA5 *NA 62.5 D-
1905 8 1019 1810 105 1010 8 89.49 B+
1916 8 1018 128 10105 10 810 5 75.9 C
1923 8 1018 1610 10105 10 1010 10 93.78 A-
1930 8 1018 1810 10105 10 1010 96.52 A
1950 8 1016 1810 9.5105 1010 89.19 B+
2125 8 18 164 105 109 10 74.67 C
2149 8 1020 2010 *NA*NA5 1010 10 96.94 A
2168 8 1016 1610 1010 9 10 73.13 C-

4.76 1016.85 16.689.17 9.969.6610 9.138.78 9.6211Class Averages:

Scores based upon graded assignments 1 - 38

**Assignments are not counted until graded.

* Indicates Max Value of 0 (zero)

82.61 B-
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